ROLINE Industrial Gigabit PoE++ Mid-Span Injector,
90W

Product No. 21.13.1202 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 21.13.1202

EAN (single piece) 7630049612440

The ROLINE Gigabit PoE Injector is a so-called PSE, a unit to supply power for e.g.
surveillance cameras, and LAN devices such as access points, bridges and routers
over Ethernet cable.

A PSE supplies the current together with the data in the network cable. It doesn't need no
longer an additional own power supply of the device.

* Supply of data and power into the network cables

* Connectors: 1x RJ-45 port (Data In, Data input), 1x power socket (Power In, input power
supply), 1x RJ-45 port (Data & Power Out, output data and power)

* Compatible with 802.3af and 802.3at

* Power via POE++: up to 90W

* LED indicators for Power, Link / Act. and PoE

* Output voltage: 802.3af standard (45V-57V DC)

* Contents: Injector, manual

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE
Product group PoE adapter
Product type Gigabit PoE-Injector

Colour black



Power over Ethernet
(PoE)

Quantity of PoE ports

Max. PoE output power
per port

Max. PoE output power
(total)

Dimensions (HxWxD)
Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

PoE++

1
90 W

90 W

85 x 73 x24 mm

Loose cable / screw terminals
85 mm

73 mm

24 mm

184 g

70 mm

130 mm

150 mm

0.278 kg



